AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS REG S

AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS REG S
ISIN:  US0090632078

Overview

2024/05/21 17:35:15

Price
8.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.67% (-0.14)

US0090632078
AIRA

London Stock Exchange

usD

Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

8.25 USD (1,855)
8.30 USD (1,823)
8.40 USD

8.40 USD

8.25 USD

8.39 USD
8.339843 USD
8,115

67,677.83

12

WKN: BMHCY33

10.00

29.50

2.00

3.50

a.00

03.2024

04.2024

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS REG S

Details

2024/05/21 17:35:15

Price
8.25 USD

Difference O -1.67%(-0.14)

General attributes

ISIN US0090632078
Symbol AIRA
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.25 USD (1,855)
Ask (Ask size) 8.30 USD (1,823)
Open 8.40 USD
High 8.40 USD
Low 8.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.39 USD
VWAP 8.339843 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,115
Trading volume 67,677.83
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.20 -0.16 -0.08
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
h
III
10.00 IJ |
i
| \
[ b
| b ,
9.50 | A \ﬁ, f i
¢ .'I | ||I
II ) ||I \
| | A
[ '\,-I
9.00 |
]
| .
oy |
X I'I ."Il\_\*f‘.,
8.50 '| f
\ II W =
|_\\_/" |
\ |
8.00 M\.I _ﬂ_!..’
03.2024 04.2024 05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.37 USD (23,047)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.26 USD (14,981)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)

All listings for AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS
REG S

Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:06 7.45 EUR 0.00 10

21
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:35 8.25USD 0.07 12
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 7.35 EUR 0.00 &

21
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:30 7.25 EUR 0.00 5

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=450380970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451759270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448639923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457072885

AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS REG S

Berlin 2024/05/ 20:08 7.60 EUR 0.00 11
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450493556

AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY GDR REPSTG 4 COM SHS REG S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AIR ASTANA JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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